
Gross Net Total Rank Gross Net Total Rank Gross Net Total Rank

DUBOIS, Julien 19 32 14 25

LECOMTE, Gery 11 26 7 26

QU, Hong Xin 26 35 30 42

SONG, Bo 27 48 25 47

SCELLES, Anthony 22 35 21 33

ROSSARD, Geoffrey 20 33 22 37

BIAU, Jeremy 27 31 28 32

BUCHIN, Joan 16 30 15 32

CORNELIUS, Wilfried 9 21 15 29

PAGE, Helene 1 13 7 20

BARRY, William 26 42 23 39

KELLY, Pat 25 47 17 40

CASTELLA, Oliver 20 29 19 28

TONEATTO, Glauco 7 25 10 27

KONDO, Masanori 17 27 19 28

HIRAOKA, Michiko 23 41 22 40

GONTCHENKOW, Alex 25 31 24 31

VÁZQUEZ, Rafael 14 32 15 34

EL OUAIRDGHI, Said 23 32 27 37

BIDNABEM, Hassan 4 19 9 29

CUER, Anthony 34 37 33 36

GAUVIN, Guillaume 8 23 10 27

CARVALHO, Joao 31 39 25 32

MEGRE, Nuno 10 22 5 18

RODRÍGUEZ, Joaquín 25 31 27 33

LA CHICA, Juan 18 37 15 33

FALKBORN, Tobias Oliver 8 21 12 25

LAREMAN, Gustav 7 19 10 26

SMATI, William 21 24 31 35

FREDERICKS, Lee-Roy 12 23 6 20

WALTON, Christopher 23 30 26 33

MCCARTHY, Justin 11 27 20 35
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Rd 3 STABLEFORD

Gross Net Total Gross Net Total

New  Caledonia CUER, Anthony 1 34 37 71 33 36 69 140 1
China QU, Hong Xin 1 26 35 61 30 42 72 133 2
Ireland BARRY, William 1 26 42 68 23 39 62 130 3
Portugal CARVALHO, Joao 1 31 39 70 25 32 57 127 4
Morocco EL OUAIRDGHI, Said 1 23 32 55 27 37 64 119 5
French  Polynesia BIAU, Jeremy 1 27 31 58 28 32 60 118 6
Spain RODRÍGUEZ, Joaquín 1 25 31 56 27 33 60 116 7
USA WALTON, Christopher 1 23 30 53 26 33 59 112 8
France SCELLES, Anthony 1 22 35 57 21 33 54 111 9
Mexico GONTCHENKOW, Alex 1 25 31 56 24 31 55 111 9
United Kingdom SMATI, William 1 21 24 45 31 35 66 111 9
Italy CASTELLA, Oliver 1 20 29 49 19 28 47 96 12
Japan KONDO, Masanori 1 17 27 44 19 28 47 91 13
Belgium DUBOIS, Julien 1 19 32 51 14 25 39 90 14
Germany CORNELIUS, Wilfried 1 9 21 30 15 29 44 74 15
Sweden FALKBORN, Tobias Oliver 1 8 21 29 12 25 37 66 16

China SONG, Bo 2 27 48 75 25 47 72 147 1
Ireland KELLY, Pat 2 25 47 72 17 40 57 129 2
Japan HIRAOKA, Michiko 2 23 41 64 22 40 62 126 3
France ROSSARD, Geoffrey 2 20 33 53 22 37 59 112 4
Spain LA CHICA, Juan 2 18 37 55 15 33 48 103 5
Mexico VÁZQUEZ, Rafael 2 14 32 46 15 34 49 95 6
French Polynesia BUCHIN, Joan 2 16 30 46 15 32 47 93 7
USA MCCARTHY, Justin 2 11 27 38 20 35 55 93 7
Belgium LECOMTE, Gery 2 11 26 37 7 26 33 70 9
Italy TONEATTO, Glauco 2 7 25 32 10 27 37 69 10
New Caledonia GAUVIN, Guillaume 2 8 23 31 10 27 37 68 11
Sweden LAREMAN, Gustav 2 7 19 26 10 26 36 62 12
United Kingdom FREDERICKS, Lee-Roy 2 12 23 35 6 20 26 61 13
Morocco BIDNABEM, Hassan 2 4 19 23 9 29 38 61 13
Portugal MEGRE, Nuno 2 10 22 32 5 18 23 55 15
Germany PAGE, Helene 2 1 13 14 7 20 27 41 16
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